MEMORIAL INSCRIPTION BOOKS

April 2024

Please note that ALL of the Northamptonshire publications can be purchased online

at www.parishchest.com or at www.genfair.co.uk (see under ‘supplier’ for listing) or by post
Email: info@northants-fhs.org

Contact:
ABINGTON, Ss Peter & Paul £3.00
ABTHORPE St John the Baptist £1.75
ADDINGTON, Gt & Little £2.75
ADSTONE All Saints £1.50
ALDERTON, the Church of St Margaret £1.00
ALDWINCLE - All Saints & St Peter £2.50
APETHORPE St Leonard’s church £2.00
ARTHINGWORTH, St Andrews Church £1.50
ASHBY ST LEDGER, Blessed Virgin Mary & St Leodegarious £1.75
ASHLEY, St Mary the Virgin £2.00
ASHTON, St Michael and All Angels £1.75
ASTON LE WALLS, St Leonard’s church & Sacred Heart RC | £2.00
BADBY St Mary the Virgin and Cemetery £2.75
BARBY, church of St Mary £3.00
BARROWDEN (Rut) St Peter & Baptist £2.50
BARTON SEAGRAVE, St Botolph £2.50
BLAKESLEY St Mary & Cemeteries £3.00
BLATHERWYCKE, Holy Trinity £1.75
BLISWORTH St John the Bapt & Baptist chapel £3.25
BODDINGTON St James the Baptist £3.50
BOUGHTON St John & Boughton Green £1.75
BOZEAT, St Mary, Wesleyan, the Methodist Churches £1.75
BOZEAT, the Parish Council Cemetery £2.25
BRADDEN, St Michael £1.50
BRAFIELD, the Church of St Laurence £2.50
BRAMPTON ASH, St Mary’s Church £1.25
BRAUNSTON All Saints and Cemetery £3.50
BRAYBROOKE, All Saints Church £1.75
BRIGSTOCK, St Andrew £2.25
BRIXWORTH, All Saints church & old churchyard £3.25
BRIXWORTH, All Saints, churchyard extension (from 1904) £3.75
BUGBROOKE, St Michael & All Angels & Old Baptist Chapel £4.25
BULWICK, the Church of St Nicholas £2.00
BURTON LATIMER, St Mary the Virgin £2.75
BYFIELD, Holy Cross & Cemetery £3.75
CANONS ASHBY St Mary’s £1.50
CASTLE ASHBY, St Mary Magdalene £1.75
CATESBY, SS Edmund & Parish Burial Ground £1.50
CHACOMBE, St Peter & St Paul £2.50
CHARWELTON Church of the Holy Trinity £2.00
CHELVESTON, St John the Baptist £2.00
CHIPPING WARDEN St Peter & St Paul £3.25
CHURCH BRAMPTON, St Botolph £2.75
CLOPTON St Peters £1.50
COGENHOE, the Church of St Peter £2.50
COLD ASHBY, the Church of St Denys £1.75
COLD HIGHAM St Luke £2.00
COLLINGTREE, the Church of St Columba £1.75
CORBY, St John the Baptist £2.25
COTTESBROOKE, All Saints Church £1.75
COURTEENHALL, St Peter & St Paul £2.00
CRANFORD St John £3.25
CREATON, St Michael of All Angels £2.00
CULWORTH St Mary the Virgin £3.50
DALLINGTON, St Mary the Virgin £1.75
DAVENTRY, Holy Cross £8.00
DEANSHANGER, Holy Trinity £2.50

DENFORD, Holy Trinity

DENTON, St Margaret

DESBOROUGH, St Giles Church

DINGLEY All Saints Church

DODFORD, St Mary the Virgin

EARLS BARTON, All Saints

EAST CARLTON, St Peter’s Church

EAST FARNDON church & Burial Ground
EAST HADDON St Mary the Virgin and Cemetery
EASTON MAUDIT, St Peter of St Paul
EASTON NESTON, St Mary’s

EASTON ON THE HILL, All Saints Church
ECTON, St Mary Magdalene

EDGCOTE, St James

EVERDON, St Mary

FARTHINGSTONE St Mary + Cemetery
FAWSLEY, St Mary the Virgin

FINEDON St Mary’s church

GAYTON, St Mary the Virgin

GEDDINGTON, St Mary Magdalene
GRAFTON REGIS, St Mary

GRAFTON UNDERWOOD, St John the Baptist
GREAT BILLING

GREAT DODDINGTON, of St Nicholas

GREAT HARROWDEN, All Saints

GREAT HOUGHTON & Npton BC Cemetery
GREAT OAKLEY, St Michaels & LITTLE OAKLEY, St Peter
GREAT OXENDON, St Helens Church
GREATWORTH, St Peter

GREENS NORTON, St Bartholomew + Bapt Chapel Duncote
GRENDON, St Mary’s Church
GUILSBOROUGH, St Etheldreda
HANNINGTON, St Peter & St Paul
HARDINGSTONE, St Edmunds Church
HARDWICK, St Leonard

HARGRAVE, All Hallows

HARLESTONE, St Andrews

HARPOLE, All Saints church

HARRINGTON, St Peter & St Paul
HARRINGWORTH, St John the Baptist
HARTWELL, St John the Baptist

HASELBECH, St Michael & All Angels
HELLIDON St John the Baptist

HEMINGTON, St Peter + LUDDINGTON St Margaret
HIGHAM FERRERS, St Mary the Virgin
HOLCOT, St Mary & All Saints

HOLDENBY, All Saints

HOLLOWELL, St James

HORTON, St Mary Magdelene

IRCHESTER, St Katherine
IRTHLINGBOROUGH, St Peter’s & Baptist
ISHAM, church of St Peter

ISLIP

KELMARSH, the Church of St Denys

KILSBY, church of St Faith, Cemetery and URC Chapel
KINGSTHORPE, St John the Baptist
KISLINGBURY, St Lukes

£1.75
£2.00
£2.25
£1.50
£2.25
£2.00
£1.50
£1.25
£3.00
£1.25
£2.00
£4.75
£3.00
£2.25
£3.00
£1.75
£1.75
£3.50
£2.75
£4.00
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£1.50
£2.00
£2.25
£1.50
£2.25
£3.25
£2.00
£3.00
£1.75
£3.00
£1.75
£2.00
£3.25
£3.00
£1.50
£1.75
£2.00
£1.25
£2.25
£1.50
£3.25
£1.75
£1.75
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.75
£3.00
£1.75
£3.00
£2.25
£3.00



LAMPORT, All Hallows Church

LAXTON, All Saints

LILBOURNE, All Saints

LITCHBOROUGH St Martin & Bapt
LITTLE BILLING, All Saints

LITTLE HARROWDEN, St Mary the Virgin
LITTLE HOUGHTON, St Mary the Virgin
LODDINGTON, the Church of St Leonards
LONG BUCKBY, St Lawrence,URC & Bapt
LOWICK, St Peter

MAIDFORD ST Peter & St Paul
MAIDWELL & DRAUGHTON

MARSTON ST LAWRENCE, St Lawrence
MARSTON TRUSSELL, St Nicholas
MEARS ASHBY, All Saints

MIDDLETON CHENEY, All Saints

MILTON MALSOR, Holy Cross

MORTON PINKNEY St Mary

MOULTON, St Peter & St Paul

NASEBY, All Saints Church
NASSINGTON, St Mary & All Saints
NETHER HEYFORD SS Peter & Paul and Cemetery
NEWNHAM St Michael & All Angels
NEWTON BROMSWOLD, St Peter
NEWTON-LE-WILLOWS, St Faith
NORTHAMPTON All Saints
NORTHAMPTON St Edmunds,
NORTHAMPTON St Giles
NORTHAMPTON St Peter
NORTHAMPTON St Sepulchre
NORTHAMPTON St Katherine, Christchurch, St Pauls &
non-conformist chapels

NORTON, All Saints

OLD, & deserted village of FAXTON
ORLINGBURY, church of St Mary
OVERSTONE, St Nicholas

PASSENHAM, St Guthlac’s Church
PATTISHALL Holy Cross , cemetery & Chapels
PAULERSPURY, St James + URC
PIDDINGTON St John the Bap + Carey Church, HACKLETON
PILTON St Mary & All Saints

PITSFORD, All Saints

POLEBROOK, All Saints

PRESTON CAPES, St Peter & St Paul
PYTCHLEY

QUINTON, & PRESTON DEANERY,
RAUNDS, St Peter

RAVENSTHORPE, St Denys

RINGSTEAD -Blessed Virgin Mary
ROADE, St Mary’s Church
ROCKINGHAM, the Church of St Leonard
ROTHERSTHORPE, St Peter & St Paul
RUSHDEN St Mary’s church + chapels
RUSHTON All Saints

SIBBERTOFT, St Helen’s Church
SILVERSTONE, St Michael’s

£2.00
£1.50
£1.75
£2.25
£1.50
£2.00
£2.25
£2.25
£6.00
£3.25
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£1.75
£2.00
£3.00
£2.25
£3.25
£2.25
£2.00
£1.50
£3.50
£2.75
£1.50
£1.50
£3.25
£1.50
£3.00
£1.75
£3.50
£3.50

£3.00
£2.00
£1.75
£2.25
£1.75
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.25
£1.75
£5.25
£3.25
£1.75
£1.50
£1.75
£1.50
£3.25
£2.50
£2.00
£2.75

SLAPTON, St Botolph

SLIPTON & TWYWELL

SPRATTON , St Andrew’s

STANION, St Peter’s Church

STANWICK St Lawrence

STAVERTON, St Mary the Virgin

STOKE ALBANY, St Botolph’s Church
STOKE BRUERNE, St Mary the Virgin
STOKE DOYLE St Rumbald

STRIXTON St Romwald

SUDBOROUGH, All Saints

SULGRAVE St James the Less

SYRESHAM St James the Less & churchyard extension
SYWELL St Peter & St Paul

THORNBY the church of St Helen

THORPE ACHURCH

THORPE MALSOR, All Saints

THRAPSTON St James & Bapt church
THURNING, St James

TIFFIELD St John the Baptist

TITCHMARSH

UPTON (nr Northampton) St Michael
WAKERLEY, St John the Baptist
WALGRAVE, church of St Peter
WARKTON, St Edmund

WATFORD, St Peter & St Paul

WEEDON BEC St Peter & Paul & URC
WEEDON BEC cemetery

WEEDON LOIS ss Mary & Peter, WESTON Bapt, PLUMPTON
WEEKLEY St Mary the Virgin

WELDON St Mary the Virgin and Congregational Church
WELFORD St Mary, Part 1, Old Churchyard
WELFORD Part 2, the Graveyard Extension
WELTON St Martin and cemetery
WELLINGBOROUGH (churches & chapels)
WEST HADDON All Saints

WESTON by WELLAND & SUTTON BASSETT
WESTON FAVELL, the Church of St Peter
WHILTON St Andrew

WHISTON St Mary the Virgin

WHITFIELD, St James the Evangelist & RADSTONE st Lawrence
WICKEN St John the Evangelist
WILBARSTON All Saints Church

WILBY St Mary the Virgin

WINWICK (Rugby) St Michael & All Angels
WOLLASTON, St Mary’s Church
WOODFORD HALSE St Mary the Virgin
WOODNEWTON

WOOTTON, St George the Martyr
YARDLEY GOBION & Furtho

YARDLEY HASTINGS, St Andrews, & URC
YARWELL, St Mary Magdelene
YELVERTOFT with CLAY COTON

£1.50
£3.00
£2.75
£2.00
£2.25
£2.75
£2.00
£2.25
£1.75
£1.00
£1.50
£3.25
£3.75
£2.00
£1.75
£2.25
£1.75
£3.00
£1.50
£1.75
£3.25
£1.75
£1.75
£1.50
£2.00
£1.75
£2.75
£3.25
£3.50
£2.00
£4.25
£2.75
£2.00
£2.50
£3.50
£4.00
£1.75
£2.50
£2.25
£1.25
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.75
£1.75
£4.00
£2.00
£1.75
£2.00
£2.75
£1.50
£2.50



