MEMORIAL INSCRIPTION BOOKS

April 2024

Please note that ALL of the Northamptonshire publications can be purchased online at www.parishchest.com or at www.genfair.co.uk (see under 'supplier' for listing) or by post **Contact:** Email: info@northants-fhs.org

ABINGTON, Ss Peter & Paul	£3.00
ABTHORPE St John the Baptist	£1.75
ADDINGTON, Gt & Little	£2.75
ADSTONE All Saints	£1.50
ALDERTON, the Church of St Margaret	£1.00
ALDWINCLE – All Saints & St Peter	£2.50
APETHORPE St Leonard's church	£2.00
ARTHINGWORTH, St Andrews Church	£1.50
ASHBY ST LEDGER, Blessed Virgin Mary & St Leodegarious	£1.75
ASHLEY, St Mary the Virgin	£2.00
ASHTON, St Michael and All Angels	£1.75
ASTON LE WALLS, St Leonard's church & Sacred Heart RC	£2.00
BADBY St Mary the Virgin and Cemetery	£2.75
BARBY, church of St Mary	£3.00
BARROWDEN (Rut) St Peter & Baptist	£2.50
BARTON SEAGRAVE, St Botolph	£2.50
BLAKESLEY St Mary & Cemeteries	£3.00
BLATHERWYCKE, Holy Trinity	£1.75
BLISWORTH St John the Bapt & Baptist chapel	£3.25
BODDINGTON St James the Baptist	£3.50
BOUGHTON St John & Boughton Green	£1.75
BOZEAT, St Mary, Wesleyan, the Methodist Churches	£1.75
	£1.75 £2.25
BOZEAT, the Parish Council Cemetery	
BRADDEN, St Michael	£1.50
BRAFIELD, the Church of St Laurence	£2.50
BRAMPTON ASH, St Mary's Church	£1.25
BRAUNSTON All Saints and Cemetery	£3.50
BRAYBROOKE, All Saints Church	£1.75
BRIGSTOCK, St Andrew	£2.25
BRIXWORTH, All Saints church & old churchyard	£3.25
BRIXWORTH, All Saints, churchyard extension (from 1904)	£3.75
BUGBROOKE, St Michael & All Angels & Old Baptist Chapel	£4.25
BULWICK, the Church of St Nicholas	£2.00
BURTON LATIMER, St Mary the Virgin	£2.75
BYFIELD, Holy Cross & Cemetery	£3.75
CANONS ASHBY St Mary's	£1.50
CASTLE ASHBY, St Mary Magdalene	£1.75
CATESBY, SS Edmund & Parish Burial Ground	£1.50
CHACOMBE, St Peter & St Paul	£2.50
CHARWELTON Church of the Holy Trinity	£2.00
CHELVESTON, St John the Baptist	£2.00
CHIPPING WARDEN St Peter & St Paul	£3.25
CHURCH BRAMPTON, St Botolph	£2.75
CLOPTON St Peters	£1.50
COGENHOE, the Church of St Peter	£2.50
COLD ASHBY, the Church of St Denys	£1.75
COLD HIGHAM St Luke	£2.00
COLLINGTREE, the Church of St Columba	£1.75
CORBY, St John the Baptist	£2.25
COTTESBROOKE, All Saints Church	£1.75
COURTEENHALL, St Peter & St Paul	£2.00
CRANFORD St John	£3.25
CREATON, St Michael of All Angels	£2.00
CULWORTH St Mary the Virgin	£3.50
DALLINGTON, St Mary the Virgin	£1.75
DAVENTRY, Holy Cross	£8.00
DEANSHANGER, Holy Trinity	£2.50

DENFORD, Holy Trinity	£1.75
DENTON, St Margaret	£2.00
DESBOROUGH, St Giles Church	£2.25
DINGLEY All Saints Church	£1.50
DODFORD, St Mary the Virgin	£2.25
EARLS BARTON, All Saints	£2.00
EAST CARLTON, St Peter's Church	£1.50
EAST FARNDON church & Burial Ground	£1.25
EAST HADDON St Mary the Virgin and Cemetery	£3.00
EASTON MAUDIT, St Peter of St Paul	£1.25
EASTON NESTON, St Mary's	£2.00
EASTON ON THE HILL, All Saints Church	£4.75
ECTON, St Mary Magdalene	£3.00
EDGCOTE, St James	£2.25
EVERDON, St Mary	£3.00
FARTHINGSTONE St Mary + Cemetery	£1.75
FAWSLEY, St Mary the Virgin	£1.75
FINEDON St Mary's church	£3.50
GAYTON, St Mary the Virgin	£2.75
GEDDINGTON, St Mary Magdalene	£4.00
GRAFTON REGIS, St Mary	£1.50
GRAFTON UNDERWOOD, St John the Baptist	£2.50
GREAT BILLING	£2.50
GREAT DODDINGTON, of St Nicholas	£2.00
GREAT HARROWDEN, All Saints	£1.50
GREAT HOUGHTON & Npton BC Cemetery	£2.00
GREAT OAKLEY, St Michaels & LITTLE OAKLEY, St Peter	£2.25
GREAT OXENDON, St Helens Church	£1.50
GREATWORTH, St Peter	£2.25
GREENS NORTON, St Bartholomew + Bapt Chapel Duncote	£3.25
GRENDON, St Mary's Church	£2.00
GUILSBOROUGH, St Etheldreda	£3.00
HANNINGTON, St Peter & St Paul	£1.75
HARDINGSTONE, St Edmunds Church	£3.00
HARDWICK, St Leonard	£1.75
HARGRAVE, All Hallows	£2.00
HARLESTONE, St Andrews	£3.25
HARPOLE, All Saints church	£3.00
HARRINGTON, St Peter & St Paul	£1.50
HARRINGWORTH, St John the Baptist	£1.75
HARTWELL, St John the Baptist	£2.00
HASELBECH, St Michael & All Angels	£1.25
HELLIDON St John the Baptist	£2.25
HEMINGTON, St Peter + LUDDINGTON St Margaret	£1.50
HIGHAM FERRERS, St Mary the Virgin	£3.25
HOLCOT, St Mary & All Saints	£1.75
HOLDENBY, All Saints	£1.75
HOLLOWELL, St James	£1.50
HORTON, St Mary Magdelene	£1.50
IRCHESTER, St Katherine	£2.50
IRTHLINGBOROUGH, St Peter's & Baptist	£2.50
ISHAM, church of St Peter	£1.75
ISLIP	
	£3.00
KELMARSH, the Church of St Denys	
	£3.00
KELMARSH, the Church of St Denys	£3.00 £1.75

LAMPORT, All Hallows Church	£2.00
LAXTON, All Saints	£1.50
LILBOURNE, All Saints	£1.75
LITCHBOROUGH St Martin & Bapt	£2.25
LITTLE BILLING, All Saints	£1.50
LITTLE HARROWDEN, St Mary the Virgin	£2.00
LITTLE HOUGHTON, St Mary the Virgin	£2.25
LODDINGTON, the Church of St Leonards	£2.25
LONG BUCKBY, St Lawrence, URC & Bapt	£6.00
LOWICK, St Peter	£3.25
MAIDFORD ST Peter & St Paul	£2.00
MAIDWELL & DRAUGHTON	£2.00
MARSTON ST LAWRENCE, St Lawrence	£2.50
MARSTON TRUSSELL, St Nicholas	£1.75
MEARS ASHBY, All Saints	£2.00
MIDDLETON CHENEY, All Saints	£3.00
MILTON MALSOR, Holy Cross	£2.25
MORTON PINKNEY St Mary	£3.25
MOULTON, St Peter & St Paul	£2.25
NASEBY, All Saints Church	£2.00
NASSINGTON, St Mary & All Saints	£1.50
NETHER HEYFORD SS Peter & Paul and Cemetery	£3.50
NEWNHAM St Michael & All Angels	£2.75
NEWTON BROMSWOLD, St Peter	£1.50
NEWTON-LE-WILLOWS, St Faith	£1.50
NORTHAMPTON All Saints	£3.25
NORTHAMPTON St Edmunds,	£1.50
NORTHAMPTON St Giles	£3.00
NORTHAMPTON St Peter	£1.75
NORTHAMPTON St Sepulchre	£3.50
NORTHAMPTON St Katherine, Christchurch, St Pauls &	£3.50
non-conformist chapels	
NORTON, All Saints	£3.00
OLD, & deserted village of FAXTON	£2.00
ORLINGBURY, church of St Mary	£1.75
OVERSTONE, St Nicholas	£2.25
PASSENHAM, St Guthlac's Church	
	£1.75
PATTISHALL Holy Cross , cemetery & Chapels	£3.00
PAULERSPURY, St James + URC	£3.00
PIDDINGTON St John the Bap + Carey Church, HACKLETON	£2.50
PILTON St Mary & All Saints	£1.50
PITSFORD, All Saints	£2.50
POLEBROOK, All Saints	£2.50
PRESTON CAPES, St Peter & St Paul	£1.50
PYTCHLEY	£2.25
QUINTON, & PRESTON DEANERY,	£1.75
RAUNDS, St Peter	£5.25
RAVENSTHORPE, St Denys	£3.25
RINGSTEAD –Blessed Virgin Mary	£1.75
ROADE, St Mary's Church	£1.50
ROCKINGHAM, the Church of St Leonard	£1.75
ROTHERSTHORPE, St Peter & St Paul	£1.50
RUSHDEN St Mary's church + chapels	£3.25
RUSHTON All Saints	£2.50
SIBBERTOFT, St Helen's Church	£2.00
Sibblittor i, striefen s church	12.00
SILVERSTONE, St Michael's	£2.75

SLAPTON, St Botolph	£1.50
SLIPTON & TWYWELL	£1.50 £3.00
SPRATTON , St Andrew's	£3.00 £2.75
STANION, St Peter's Church	£2.75
STANION, St Peter's Church STANWICK St Lawrence	
	£2.25
STAVERTON, St Mary the Virgin	£2.75
STOKE ALBANY, St Botolph's Church	£2.00
STOKE BRUERNE, St Mary the Virgin	£2.25
STOKE DOYLE St Rumbald	£1.75
STRIXTON St Romwald	£1.00
SUDBOROUGH, All Saints	£1.50
SULGRAVE St James the Less	£3.25
SYRESHAM St James the Less & churchyard extension	£3.75
SYWELL St Peter & St Paul	£2.00
THORNBY the church of St Helen	£1.75
THORPE ACHURCH	£2.25
THORPE MALSOR, All Saints	£1.75
THRAPSTON St James & Bapt church	£3.00
THURNING, St James	£1.50
TIFFIELD St John the Baptist	£1.75
TITCHMARSH	£3.25
UPTON (nr Northampton) St Michael	£1.75
WAKERLEY, St John the Baptist	£1.75
WALGRAVE, church of St Peter	£1.50
WARKTON. St Edmund	£2.00
WATFORD, St Peter & St Paul	£1.75
WEEDON BEC St Peter & Paul & URC	£2.75
WEEDON BEC cemetery	£3.25
WEEDON LOIS SS Mary & Peter, WESTON Bapt, PLUMPTON	£3.50
WEEKLEY St Mary the Virgin	£2.00
WELLON St Mary the Virgin and Congregational Church	£4.25
	£4.25
WELFORD St Mary, Part 1, Old Churchyard	
WELFORD Part 2, the Graveyard Extension	£2.00
WELTON St Martin and cemetery	£2.50
WELLINGBOROUGH (churches & chapels)	£3.50
WEST HADDON All Saints	£4.00
WESTON by WELLAND & SUTTON BASSETT	£1.75
WESTON FAVELL, the Church of St Peter	£2.50
WHILTON St Andrew	£2.25
WHISTON St Mary the Virgin	£1.25
WHITFIELD, St James the Evangelist & RADSTONE St Lawrence	£2.00
WICKEN St John the Evangelist	£2.00
WILBARSTON All Saints Church	£2.00
WILBY St Mary the Virgin	£2.00
WINWICK (Rugby) St Michael & All Angels	£1.75
WOLLASTON, St Mary's Church	£1.75
WOODFORD HALSE St Mary the Virgin	£4.00
WOODNEWTON	£2.00
WOOTTON, St George the Martyr	£1.75
YARDLEY GOBION & Furtho	£2.00
YARDLEY HASTINGS, St Andrews, & URC	£2.75
YARWELL, St Mary Magdelene	£1.50
YELVERTOFT with CLAY COTON	£2.50